

## Bank of Maharashtra 🤗 भारत सरकार का उद्यम एक परिवार एक बैंक

Zonal Office: Lucknow, U.P. Chini Nigam Building 1st Floor, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010, UP E-mail: gad luc@mahabank.co.in, Head Office: Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune - 5

INVITING TENDER FOR EMPANELMENT OF CONTRACTORS FOR CCTV / FIRE ALARM / OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENTS ETC.

Bank of Maharashtra, Lucknow Zone invites applications from interested and eligible

## CCTV/Fire Alarm/ Other Safety Equipments work contractors for the purpose of Empanelment on bank's approved list for Lucknow zone on the following categories:

## CONTRACTORS FOR CCTV / FIRE ALARM / OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENTS

The application can be made in the prescribed forms. The said form can be downloaded

from our bank's website www.bankofmaharashtra.in. Separate application form for

each category should be submitted along with pay order/DD for Rs. 1000/- in favour of Bank of Maharashtra, Lucknow. The Duly filled application form along with pay order is

required to submit on or before 25.10.2023 till 4:00 PM The received applications will be scrutinized by the committee appointed for the purpose. No further Correspondence will be entertained with the applicants whose applications will be rejected.

Contact us for more details Email: gad\_luc@mahabank.co.in, Mob No. 8528622070 Offers to be submitted to: Zonal Manager, Bank of Maharashtra, Zonal Office: Lucknow, U.P. Chini Nigam Building, 1st Floor, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, UP-226010

Zonal Manager Date: 10.10.2023 Bank of Maharashtra, Lucknow Zone Place: Lucknow